
20
17

O
C

A
K

1 0 0 455 455 455 182 182 182 150,00
2 0 10 337 792 792 199 381 381 107,87
3 0 0 57 849 849 262 643 643 32,04
4 80 0 184 1.033 1.033 41 684 684 51,02
5 0 0 3 1.036 1.036 239 923 923 12,24
6 0 0 18 1.054 1.054 257 1.180 1.180 -10,68
7 248 1.093 1.435 2.489 2.489 46 1.226 1.226 103,02
8 0 3 150 2.639 2.639 59 1.285 1.285 105,37
9 392 422 924 3.563 3.563 226 1.511 1.511 135,80

10 87 0 87 3.650 3.650 96 1.607 1.607 127,13
11 6 0 67 3.717 3.717 79 1.686 1.686 120,46
12 0 0 0 3.717 3.717 81 1.767 1.767 110,36
13 3 0 99 3.816 3.816 58 1.825 1.825 109,10
14 0 0 174 3.990 3.990 6 1.831 1.831 117,91
15 0 0 89 4.079 4.079 168 1.999 1.999 104,05
16 0 0 55 4.134 4.134 22 2.021 2.021 104,55
17 0 0 34 4.168 4.168 0 2.021 2.021 106,23
18 0 0 100 4.268 4.268 56 2.077 2.077 105,49
19 0 0 8 4.276 4.276 52 2.129 2.129 100,85
20 0 6 111 4.387 4.387 68 2.197 2.197 99,68
21 0 0 209 4.596 4.596 31 2.228 2.228 106,28
22 0 0 205 4.801 4.801 354 2.582 2.582 85,94
23 0 0 154 4.955 4.955 338 2.920 2.920 69,69
24 6 0 20 4.975 4.975 210 3.130 3.130 58,95
25 8 0 113 5.088 5.088 120 3.250 3.250 56,55
26 0 0 26 5.114 5.114 337 3.587 3.587 42,57
27 0 0 51 5.165 5.165 356 3.943 3.943 30,99
28 0 0 152 5.317 5.317 499 4.442 4.442 19,70
29 0 0 134 5.451 5.451 392 4.834 4.834 12,76
30 0 7 56 5.507 5.507 608 5.442 5.442 1,19
31 0 0 73 5.580 5.580 301 5.743 5.743 -2,84

TOP. 830 1.541 5.580 5.580 5.580 5.743 5.743 5.743 -1.770 733 394 0 57 3 240 12 0

0 49 0 0 0 0 24 0 0

0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 8
78 56 0 0 0 0

2 0

61 42 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

24 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 26

79 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0 13 0 0 0 1 0 0
80 21 31 0 0 0 22 0 0

9 0 0
129 74 2 0 0 0 0
124 66 10 0 0 0

0 0

68 0 35 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

0 0 0
78 0 0 0 0 0 22
0 31 0 0 3 0

0 0

40 0 2 0 13 0 0 0 0
67 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
90 54 4 0 14 0 12
64 0 32 0 0 0

0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0

23 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 33 0 0 0 0
0 0

78 40 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
81 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 18
0 3 0 0 0 0

0 0

71 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
153 0 149 0 0 3 22
240 185 5 0 25 0

0 0
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